
THE BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT 
 

   

   

THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO 
 

   

AMENDED STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES 
 

SCO 2016-0263 
 

   

 

Case Number 14-095  

Vendor Cincinnati Bar Association v. Wiest, Christopher 

David 

Amount 

   

CenturyLink  $1.73 

CenturyLink  $4.52 

 Vendor Total $6.25 

   

Cincinnati Bar Association  $35.00 

Cincinnati Bar Association  $3,705.13 

Cincinnati Bar Association  $592.21 

 Vendor Total $4,332.34 

   

Elliott & Associates 
Reporting Service, Inc. 

 $1,417.50 

 Vendor Total $1,417.50 

   

FedEx  $41.14 

 Vendor Total $41.14 

   

McKenzie K. Davis  $125.00 

 Vendor Total $125.00 

   

Postage  $35.93 

Postage  $35.93 

 Vendor Total $71.86 

 Grand Total $5,994.09 
 

 

Supreme Court of Ohio Clerk of Court - Filed August 09, 2016 - Case No. 2016-0263



 


